
09:15 - 

09:30

19:00 - 

19:30

PSI Conference 2016 Session Plan 

Monday 23rd May Tuesday 24th May Wednesday 25th May

Registration in the Conference Centre Lobby
Registration in the Conference Centre Lobby Registration in the Conference Centre Lobby

Methodological Challenges in the (added) Benefit Assessment of Drugs

Room: Basel/Bern/Genf/Zürich

Chair: Mark Morris (PSI Chair)

Prof. Dr. med. Stefan Lange, Deputy Director at IQWiG

Risk Based Monitoring

Room: Davos 1/2

Chair: Maria Efstathiou (Quintiles)

Marc Buyse (Clue Points)

Alun Bedding (AstraZeneca)

Amy Kirkwood (Cancer Research UK & UCL 

Cancer Trials Centre)

Dose Exposure Modelling

Room: Chur 1/2

Chair: Rachel Moate (MedImmune)

Hanna Silber Baumann (Roche)

Tobias Mielke (ICON)

Jixan (Jason) Wang (Celgene)

Creative Designs: More Time for Something a Little 

Bit Different!

Room: Basel/Bern/Genf/Zürich

Chair: Paul Terrill (CROS NT)

Cyrus Mehta (Cytel)

Pollyanna Hardy (Uni. of Oxford)

Chris Harbron (Roche)

Conference Opening Remarks

Room: Basel/Bern/Genf/Zürich

Mark Morris (PSI Chair)

Not Just Another Statistic: 

How Patients are Taking Control of Data and Research

Room: Basel/Bern/Genf/Zürich

Chair: Mark Morris (PSI Chair)

Dr. Paul Wicks, Vice President of Innovation at PatientsLikeMe

Break 

Room: Tessin 1/2/3

08:00 - 

09:15

09:30 - 

10:30

Break 

Room: Tessin 1/2/3

Modelling and Simulation: Practice and Best 

Practice

Room: Davos 1/2

Chair: Chris Jennison (Uni. of Bath)

Michael O'Kelly (Quintiles)

Alun Bedding (AstraZeneca)

Tom Parke (Berry Consultants)

Translational Biomarkers: from Preclinical 

to Phase 1

Room: Chur 1/2

Chair: Tony Cornelius (Cmed)

Alun Bedding (AstraZeneca)

Claire Brittain (Eli Lilly and Company)

Thomas Jaki (Uni. of Lancaster)

Benefit Risk Assessment within Health 

Technology Assessment: Experiences and 

Opportunities

Room: Basel/Bern/Genf/Zürich

Chair: Alexander Schacht (Eli Lilly and Company)

Friedhelm Leverkus (Pfizer)

Susan Talbot (Amgen)

Fabian Volz (Pfizer)

10:30 - 

11:00

11:00 - 

12:30

Break 

Room: Tessin 1/2/3

Incorporating Real World Evidence with Randomised 

Controlled Trials in Network Meta-Analyses and 

Predicting Effectiveness 

Room: Basel/Bern/Genf/Zürich

Chair: Mark Belger (Eli Lilly and Company)

Orestis Efthimiou (Uni. of Ioannina)

Thomas Debray (Uni. Medical Center Utrecht)

Eva-Maria Didden (Uni. of Berne)

Utility of Translational Biomarkers in Clinical 

Development

Room: Chur 1/2

Chair: Lucy Rowell (Roche)

Markus Lange (Novartis)

Nicola Voyle (King's College London)

Bianca Papi (OCS Consulting B.V.)

Statistical Challenges 

Relating to Safety 

Room: Davos 1/2

Chair: Anna Berglind (AstraZeneca)

Elizabeth Merrall (GSK)

Arthur Allignol (Universität Ulm)

Katie Patel (Roche)

Challenges in Pediatric Development: 

Kindermedizin not Child’s Play

Room: Basel/Bern/Genf/Zürich

Chair: Jennifer Gilbride (Grunenthal)

Lieven Kennes (Uni. of Applied 

Sciences of Stralsund)

Thomas Dumortier (Novartis)

Franz König (Medical Uni. of Vienna)

Translating Signals to Outcomes: Challenges in 

Early Phase Alzheimer Development

Room: Chur 1/2

Chair: Russell Jones (Boehringer-Ingelheim)

Nicola Voyle (King's College London)

Angelika Caputo (Novartis)

Trevor Smart (Eli Lilly and Company)

Breakout Session:

Estimands in Practice

Room: Davos 1/2

Chair: Mouna Akacha (Novartis) & Yolanda 

Barbachano (MHRA)

Lunch

Room:  Tessin 1/2/3

Lunch

Room:  Tessin 1/2/3

Lunch

Room:  Tessin 1/2/3

Breaking New (Statistical) Ground – 

RSS/PSI Prize Winner 2015

Room: Chur 1/2

Chair: Byron Jones (Novartis)

Mark Whitlock (Pfizer)

Nicky Best (GSK)

Conference Close

Break 

Room: Tessin 1/2/3

Recurrent Event Analysis

Room: Chur 1/2

Chair: Mouna Akacha (Novartis)

Jennifer Rogers (Uni. of Oxford)

Arno Fritsch (Bayer)

Patrick Schlömer (Bayer)

Philip Hougaard (Lundbeck)

Creative Designs: Time for Something a Little 

Bit Different?

Room: Davos 1/2

Chair: Paul Terrill (CROS NT)

Aaron Dane (DaneStat Consulting)

Sebastian Straube (Uni. of Alberta)

Jürgen Hummel (PPD)

Using Bayesian Methods to Predict Success 

Room: Basel/Bern/Genf/Zürich

Chair: Rachel Moate (MedImmune)

Phil Woodward (Pfizer)

Christian Röver (Uni. Medical Center Göttingen)

Kaspar Rufibach (Roche)

PSI Annual General Meeting

Room: Basel/Bern/Genf/Zürich

Regulatory Hot Topics Panel Session (Biosimilars, Extrapolation and Multiplicity)

Room: Basel/Bern/Genf/Zürich

Chair: Lesley France (AstraZeneca)

David Brown (MHRA)

Norbert Benda (BfArM) 

Andrew Thomson (EMA)To Proceed or Not to Proceed? Decision Criteria in 

Clinical Development

Room: Basel/Bern/Genf/Zürich

Chair: Ray Harris (Eisai)

Peter Colman (UCB) 

Paul Frewer (AstraZeneca)

Richard Vonk (Bayer)

Focusing on Statistical Challenges in Oncology

Room: Davos 1/2

Chair: Yolanda Barbachano (MHRA)

Tina van der Horst (Roche)

Annette Kopp-Schneider (German Cancer 

Research Centre)

Andy Stone (AstraZeneca)

Young Statisticians: Practical Application of 

Bayesian Methods 

Room: Chur 1/2

Chair: Emma McEntee (Numerus)

Maria Costa (GSK)

Daniel Sabanés Bové (Roche)

Wilmar Igl (AstraZeneca)

Break 

Room: Tessin 1/2/3

Personalised Medicine 

Tutorial

Room: Davos 1/2

Chair: Naomi Givens (GSK)

Sandeep Menon (Pfizer)

12:30 - 

13:30

16:00 - 

16:30

16:30 - 

17:30

13:30 - 

14:30

14:30 - 

16:00

17:30 - 

19:00

Drinks Reception: Wasserwerk

Kindly sponsored by Cytel

Free Time

Changeover

Poster Session

Room: Arosa

Kindly sponsored by Roche

Free Evening

19:00 - 

22:00

Gala Dinner: Wasserwerk

Kindly sponsored by Cytel

20:15 - 

22:00

19:30 - 

20:15

Subgroups – Divide and Conquer?

Room: Davos 1/2

Chair: Tony Cornelius (Cmed)

Armin Koch (Medizinische Hochschule 

Hannover)

Aaron Dane (DaneStat Consulting)

Byron Jones (Novartis)

Latest Updates on Estimands

Room: Basel/Bern/Genf/Zürich

Chair: Lesley France (AstraZeneca)

Frank Petavy (EMA)

Kaspar Rufibach (Roche)

Oliver Keene (GSK)

Case Studies Involving Dose Exposure 

Modelling

Room: Chur 1/2

Chair: Jennifer Gilbride (Grunenthal)

Daniel Sabanés Bové (Roche)

Alexandra Jauhiainen (AstraZeneca)

Ann-Kristin Petersen (Bayer)

Travel to Wasserwerk

18:15 - 

19:00 Free Time

08:00 - 

09:00

14:30 - 

15:00

15:00 - 

16:30

16:45 - 

18:15

08:00 - 

09:00

09:00 - 

10:00

10:00 - 

10:30

10:30 - 

12:00

12:00 - 

13:00

13:00 - 

14:30

09:00 - 

10:30

10:30 - 

11:00

11:00 - 

12:30

12:30 - 

13:30

13:30 - 

15:00

Optimizing Drug Development when Patients 

are Hard to Find

Room: Basel/Bern/Genf/Zürich

Chair: Lucy Rowell (Roche)

Thomas Jaki (Uni. of Lancaster)

Nikos Sfikas (Novartis)

Thomas Zwingers (CROS NT)


